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Entity#: 555522

Filing Type: FOREIGN CORPORATION
Original Filing Date: 06/02/1980

Location: --

Business Name: CBRE, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

4400 EASTON COMMONS WAYSUITE 125

COLUMBUS OH 43219
04/17/2017

Active

Filings
Filing Type Date of Filing Document ID
FOREIGN LICENSE/FOR-PROFIT 06/02/1980 E757_0536
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 01/01/1981 000000035691
MISCELLANEOUS FILING 04/16/1981 E895 0796
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED 08/06/1982 F116_1420
FORM 7 PENALTY ADDED TO FEE 08/06/1982 F116 1420
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 01/01/1983 000000035692
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 03/15/1984 FA455_0123
FORM 7 FEE ASSESSED 11/22/1985 F782_0533
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED 03/12/1986 Fo04_1257
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 09/08/1986 G001_0439
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FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
FOREIGN/AMENDMENT
MISCELLANEOUS FILING
MISCELLANEOUS FILING
MISCELLANEOQUS FILING
MISCELLANEOUS FILING
MISCELLANEOQOUS FILING
MISCELLANEOUS FILING
MISCELLANEOQOUS FILING
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED
FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FORM 7 NO FEE ASSESSED

FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT

FOREIGN/AMENDMENT

AGENT NAME/ADDRESS TAX UPDATE

MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/DOMESTIC
FOREIGN/AMENDMENT
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
FOREIGN/AMENDMENT

MERGER/FOREIGN
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03/18/1987
03/25/1988
03/22/1989
12/31/1989
12/31/1990
01/14/1991
03/08/1991
03/08/1991
03/08/1991
03/08/1991
03/08/1991
03/08/1991
03/08/1991
03/08/1991
12/31/1991
10/12/1993
09/15/1994
08/28/1995
09/17/1996
10/22/1997
11/24/1997
04/20/1998
04/07/1999
04/14/1999
09/13/1999
11/08/1999
11/10/2003
04/13/2006
06/27/2007
04/02/2008
07/11/2011
10/04/2011

11/22/2011
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F909_0344
F915_0106
F918_0940
F923_1346
G998_0459
HO049 1056
H096_1234
HO096_1240
HO096_1243
HO96_1246
HO096_1249
H096_1252
H096_1255
HO096_1258
HO006_0808
H709_0410
5009 1203
5370_0826
5890 1560
6121 0858
6136_1570
199811202900
AGNTUPDT
199910600013
199925800336
199931300468
200331700644
200610401176
200717901376
200809401256
201119301041
201127701147

201132700829
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MERGER/FOREIGN

MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
TRADE NAME/ASSIGNMENT
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/DOMESTIC
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN
MERGER/FOREIGN

MERGER/FOREIGN

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name

COLDWELL BANKER COMMERCIAL GROUP, INC.

CB COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE GROUP, INC.

CB RICHARD ELLIS, INC.
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09/24/2013
09/26/2013
10/06/2015
10/06/2015
10/06/2015
10/06/2015
10/06/2015
10/06/2015
10/06/2015
12/12/2016
12/14/2016
03/31/2017
04/17/2017
09/14/2023
11/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/17/2025

11/17/2025

201326800826
201327000023
201528001468
201528001470
201528001472
201528001474
201528001476
201528001478
201528001480
201634704526
201635502720
201710302962
201710702872
202325704854
202530900604
202530900606
202531601604
202531601628
202531602998
202531803412
202531803436
202531803544
202531803616
202531803648
202532103528
202532103490

Effective Date
03/08/1991
04/20/1998

10/04/2011
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 21st of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

Py
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